MYKO ELECTRONICS PVT. LTD.,
-Saki Vihar Road Andheri (E) 400072
MK-TFM-S.S.-size
Turbine Flow Sensor & Meter
Material of construction:
Enclosure                   : S.S-304/S.S-316
Rotor                          : S.S-304
Shaft                           : Hard Stainless Steel-316 with carbon bush

3
Output signal: 4 TO 20 mA
Technical Data Sheet
MYKO
5-24 vdc
0 v
O/p signal  NPN Open connector
Red
Yellow
Black
Electric connection
 Turbine  flow sensor model no wise  Technical data: ^
Model no                   Line size                          Range
MK-TFM-004            04 mm                          40~400 L/H
MK-TFM-012            12 mm                         600~6000 L/H
MK-TFM-025            25 mm                         1000~10000 L/H
MK-TFM-040            40 mm                         2000~20000 L/H
MK-TFM-050            50 mm                         4000~40000 L/H
MK-TFM-080            80 mm                         10000~100000 L/H
MK-TFM-100            100 mm                       20000~200000 L/H
MK-TFM-150            150 mm                       30000~300000 L/H
MK-TFM-150            150 mm                       80000~800000 L/H
Technical Data Sheet
*Calibrated each flow sensor  with three pressure point : 0.5, 4  and 25 bar ,
*all pressure calculate pulse/litter at : 25%, 50%, 75% and 100% flow rate